
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT; Date Recorded=
2001; Date Recorded= 2001/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200109040003
79971

09/04/2001
01:26:29

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

REID BUILT
HOMES INC

28 76 Lot#:4 Book:28
Pg:76

200109120003
94031

09/12/2001
01:12:52

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

28 67 200106080002
35211

Lot#:223
Book:28 Pg:67
Desc:2001-
23521

200109120003
94011

09/12/2001
01:12:50

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

28 67 200106080002
35211

Lot#:217
Book:28 Pg:67
Desc:2001-
23521

200109120003
94021

09/12/2001
01:12:51

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

28 67 200106080002
35211

Lot#:222
Book:28 Pg:67
Desc:2001-
23521

200109250004
15171

09/25/2001
04:21:10

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MORRIS,
DONNA

27 87 Lot#:17
Book:27 Pg:87

200109170004
00931

09/17/2001
10:32:05

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GLASGOW, J
W

26 63 Lot#:4 Book:26
Pg:63

200109060003
85971

09/06/2001
03:35:54

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VINES, RICHIE
K

19 73 Lot#:23
Book:19 Pg:73

200109210004
09691

09/21/2001
10:56:02

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WIN HOMES
INC

15 114 Lot#:9 Book:15
Pg:114


