Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200109040003 79971	09/04/2001 01:26:29	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	REID BUILT HOMES INC			28	76		Lot#:4 Book:28 Pg:76
200109120003 94031	09/12/2001 01:12:52	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			28	67	200106080002 35211	Lot#:223 Book:28 Pg:67 Desc:2001- 23521
200109120003 94011	09/12/2001 01:12:50	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			28	67	200106080002 35211	Lot#:217 Book:28 Pg:67 Desc:2001- 23521
200109120003 94021	09/12/2001 01:12:51	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			28	67	200106080002 35211	Lot#:222 Book:28 Pg:67 Desc:2001- 23521
200109250004 15171	09/25/2001 04:21:10	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MORRIS, DONNA			27	87		Lot#:17 Book:27 Pg:87
200109170004 00931	09/17/2001 10:32:05	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GLASGOW, J W			26	63		Lot#:4 Book:26 Pg:63
200109060003 85971	09/06/2001 03:35:54	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	VINES, RICHIE K			19	73		Lot#:23 Book:19 Pg:73
200109210004 09691	09/21/2001 10:56:02	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WIN HOMES INC			15	114		Lot#:9 Book:15 Pg:114